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                                        Westby, Wisconsin
                                        October 21, 2017
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                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 8747 Hayden Fredrickson        Sr Westby                         16:12.4  5:13  i 
       2    2 8682 Miguel Mathias            Sr Nekoosa/Port Edwards           16:17.2  5:15  i 
       3    3 8573 Ramon Romero              Sr Arcadia                        16:19.7  5:16  i 
       4    4 8731 Charlie McKinney          Fr West Salem                     16:27.9  5:18  i 
       5    5 8610 Doug Feyen                Jr Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       16:44.4  5:24  t 
       6    6 8600 Matt Roth                 Jr Colby/Abbotsford               17:03.1  5:30  i 
       7    7 8734 Brady Niemeier            Fr West Salem                     17:10.4  5:32    
       8    8 8632 Zach Slevin               So La Crosse Logan                17:17.4  5:34  t 
       9    9 8773 Pablito Schulz            So Wisconsin Dells                17:24.5  5:37    
      10   10 8612 Josh Jumbeck              Jr Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:28.8  5:38  t 
      11   11 8680 David Gibbs               Fr Nekoosa/Port Edwards           17:36.2  5:40    
      12   12 8630 Dylan Mitchell            So La Crosse Logan                17:38.3  5:41  t 
      13   13 8692 Ethan Anderson            So Sparta                         17:42.6  5:43    
      14   14 8633 Keoni Young               Jr La Crosse Logan                17:45.8  5:44  t 
      15   15 8627 James Duffrin             Jr La Crosse Logan                17:45.9  5:44  t 
      16   16 8613 Riley Kirkey              Fr Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       17:47.6  5:44  t 
      17   17 8626 Tracy Bye                 Fr La Crosse Logan                17:48.7  5:44  t 
      18   18 8771 Nick Kruschke             Jr Wisconsin Dells                17:50.9  5:45    
      19   19 8653 Josiah Ziebell            Jr Mauston                        17:50.9  5:45    
      20   20 8698 Gunnar Schmitz            Sr Sparta                         17:58.9  5:48    
      21   21 8611 Blake Johnson             Jr Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:03.5  5:49  t 
      22   22 8644 Luke Boppart              Sr Mauston                        18:08.1  5:51    
      23   23 8696 Chad Merow                Jr Sparta                         18:08.1  5:51    
      24   24 8570 Marshall Nelson           Jr Arcadia                        18:08.2  5:51    
      25   25 8755 Kade Sherry               Jr Westby                         18:10.8  5:52    
      26   26 8681 Ian Gibbs                 Sr Nekoosa/Port Edwards           18:12.8  5:52    
      27   27 8693 Izak Anderson             So Sparta                         18:14.8  5:53    
      28   28 8599 Chase Oehmichen           Fr Colby/Abbotsford               18:15.3  5:53    
      29   29 8544 Tim Hicks                 Sr Adams-Friendship               18:16.8  5:54    
      30   30 8665 Dominic Bibeau            Sr Neillsville                    18:27.5  5:57    
      31   31 8556 Evan Moss                 Fr Altoona                        18:29.4  5:58    
      32   32 8733 Andrew Murphy             Jr West Salem                     18:36.0  6:00    
      33   33 8679 Addison Gibbs             Jr Nekoosa/Port Edwards           18:36.6  6:00    
      34   34 8646 Jacob Cafferty            Jr Mauston                        18:36.7  6:00    
      35   35 8718 Michael Stuber            Jr Viroqua                        18:39.3  6:01    
      36   36 8753 John Lucas                Sr Westby                         18:42.1  6:02    
      37   37 8648 Dylan Dearth              Sr Mauston                        18:44.8  6:03    
      38   38 8628 Marcus Jarrett            Sr La Crosse Logan                18:49.8  6:04  t 
      39   39 8568 Kaden Lisowski            So Arcadia                        18:50.1  6:04    
      40   40 8699 Nick Strichko             Jr Sparta                         18:50.1  6:04    
      41   41 8587 Kobe Nichols              Fr Black River Falls              18:50.4  6:04    
      42   42 8555 Logan Knaack              Sr Altoona                        18:53.0  6:05    
      43   43 8575 James Ziegeweid           So Arcadia                        18:53.6  6:05    
      44   44 8609 Jayden Campbell           So Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       18:56.3  6:06  t 
      45   45 8732 Carson Mooney             Fr West Salem                     18:56.4  6:06    
      46   46 8751 Derek Helgerson           Jr Westby                         19:00.5  6:08    
      47   47 8569 Kyle Motszko              Sr Arcadia                        19:01.4  6:08    
      48   48 8715 Andrew Quackenbush        Fr Viroqua                        19:02.7  6:08    
      49   49 8585 John Kramer               So Black River Falls              19:07.1  6:10    
      50   50 8651 Preston Shields           Sr Mauston                        19:09.3  6:10    
      51   51 8601 Aaron Schmeiser           Jr Colby/Abbotsford               19:11.4  6:11    
      52   52 8712 Joshua Frye               So Viroqua                        19:11.7  6:11    
      53   53 8667 Skylar Drinka             Fr Neillsville                    19:12.2  6:11    
      54   54 8772 Dylan Nevar               So Wisconsin Dells                19:15.0  6:12    
      55   55 8574 John Severson             Fr Arcadia                        19:15.5  6:12    
      56   56 8730 Jeff Krueger              Sr West Salem                     19:17.0  6:13    
      57   57 8649 Ray Gruman                So Mauston                        19:17.4  6:13    
      58   58 8608 Ethan Burton              So Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:19.6  6:14  t 
      59   59 8664 Joey Anason               Jr Neillsville                    19:23.7  6:15    
      60   60 8615 Nicholas Moen             So Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau       19:24.0  6:15  t 
     10/21/2017 12:57PM
                                                                         Page 1



                           WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet
                                       Westby High School
                                        Westby, Wisconsin
                                        October 21, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      61   61 8678 Nathan Gellerup           Fr Nekoosa/Port Edwards           19:26.7  6:16    
      62   62 8552 Grant Curtis              Sr Altoona                        19:28.4  6:17    
      63   63 8631 Evan Schultz              Sr La Crosse Logan                19:31.4  6:18  t 
      64   64 8770 Gabe Kingsley             Sr Wisconsin Dells                19:33.8  6:18    
      65   65 8768 Bryson Funmaker           So Wisconsin Dells                19:36.4  6:19    
      66   66 8677 Derek Coates              So Nekoosa/Port Edwards           19:36.6  6:19    
      67   67 8697 Ryan Mohr                 Jr Sparta                         19:42.5  6:21    
      68   68 8748 Griffin Grass             Jr Westby                         19:44.1  6:22    
      69   69 8752 Cooper Lipski             So Westby                         19:45.0  6:22    
      70   70 8694 Yahir Hernadez-Bautista   Jr Sparta                         19:46.0  6:22    
      71   71 8749 Kin Hamilton              Sr Westby                         19:50.1  6:24    
      72   72 8558 Nick Sandstrom            Sr Altoona                        19:57.4  6:26    
      73   73 8711 Aaron Dobbs               Fr Viroqua                        19:57.4  6:26    
      74   74 8736 Drew Peterson             Sr West Salem                     20:00.9  6:27    
      75   75 8571 Randy Pronschinske        Jr Arcadia                        20:02.5  6:28    
      76   76 8716 Henry Roels               Fr Viroqua                        20:06.7  6:29    
      77   77 8737 Liam Sjoquist             So West Salem                     20:08.5  6:29    
      78   78 8589 Stephen Redbird           Sr Black River Falls              20:25.3  6:35    
      79   79 8717 Jackson Roels             Sr Viroqua                        20:32.0  6:37    
      80   80 8597 River Halopka             Fr Colby/Abbotsford               20:37.4  6:39    
      81   81 8553 Zach Engen                Sr Altoona                        20:38.9  6:39    
      82   82 8647 Dawson Dearth             Fr Mauston                        20:49.9  6:43    
      83   83 8557 Riley Parks               So Altoona                        20:59.1  6:46    
      84   84 8598 Nick Kleparski            So Colby/Abbotsford               21:08.6  6:49    
      85   85 8765 Dylan Anchor              Jr Wisconsin Dells                21:14.7  6:51    
      86   86 8714 Jay Lind                  Fr Viroqua                        21:18.9  6:52    
      87   87 8586 Caleb Marecek             Sr Black River Falls              21:25.3  6:54    
      88   88 8769 Silas Greendeer           Fr Wisconsin Dells                21:32.1  6:56    
      89   89 8666 Efer Castillo             So Neillsville                    21:32.3  6:56    
      90   90 8583 Matthew Becker            Fr Black River Falls              21:39.5  6:59    
      91   91 8542 Jarek Frank               Fr Adams-Friendship               21:55.3  7:04    
      92   92 8588 Noah O Brien              Jr Black River Falls              22:06.8  7:08    
      93   93 8683 Carson Parks              Fr Nekoosa/Port Edwards           22:16.4  7:11    
      94   94 8559 Jarret Smith              So Altoona                        22:34.0  7:16    
      95   95 8668 Stone Johnson             Fr Neillsville                    22:56.1  7:23    
      96   96 8670 Xavier Vondras            Sr Neillsville                    24:20.9  7:51    
      97   97 1082 Kyler Bork                Sr Adams-Friendship               25:08.6  8:06    
      98   98 8671 Nate Weiers               Sr Neillsville                    25:10.1  8:07    
      99   99 8541 Paul Chapa                Jr Adams-Friendship               25:30.8  8:13    
     100  100 8539 Mike Applebee             Sr Adams-Friendship               26:11.4  8:26    
     101  101 8543 Austin Heitman            Jr Adams-Friendship               26:57.9  8:41    
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  1.    66  La Crosse Logan                       (17:39.3  88:16.1 0:31.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Zach Slevin               So 17:17.4
  2     12  Dylan Mitchell            So 17:38.3
  3     14  Keoni Young               Jr 17:45.8
  4     15  James Duffrin             Jr 17:45.9
  5     17  Tracy Bye                 Fr 17:48.7
  6   ( 38) Marcus Jarrett            Sr 18:49.8
  7   ( 63) Evan Schultz              Sr 19:31.4
   
  2.    96  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (17:48.2  89:00.6 2:11.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Doug Feyen                Jr 16:44.4
  2     10  Josh Jumbeck              Jr 17:28.8
  3     16  Riley Kirkey              Fr 17:47.6
  4     21  Blake Johnson             Jr 18:03.5
  5     44  Jayden Campbell           So 18:56.3
  6   ( 58) Ethan Burton              So 19:19.6
  7   ( 60) Nicholas Moen             So 19:24.0
   
  3.   123  Sparta                                (18:10.9  90:54.5 1:07.5)
====================================================
  1     13  Ethan Anderson            So 17:42.6
  2     20  Gunnar Schmitz            Sr 17:58.9
  3     23  Chad Merow                Jr 18:08.1
  4     27  Izak Anderson             So 18:14.8
  5     40  Nick Strichko             Jr 18:50.1
  6   ( 67) Ryan Mohr                 Jr 19:42.5
  7   ( 70) Yahir Hernadez-Bautista   Jr 19:46.0
   
  4.   133  Nekoosa/Port Edwards                  (18:01.9  90:09.5 3:09.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Miguel Mathias            Sr 16:17.2
  2     11  David Gibbs               Fr 17:36.2
  3     26  Ian Gibbs                 Sr 18:12.8
  4     33  Addison Gibbs             Jr 18:36.6
  5     61  Nathan Gellerup           Fr 19:26.7
  6   ( 66) Derek Coates              So 19:36.6
  7   ( 93) Carson Parks              Fr 22:16.4
   
  5.   144  West Salem                            (18:05.6  90:27.7 2:49.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Charlie McKinney          Fr 16:27.9
  2      7  Brady Niemeier            Fr 17:10.4
  3     32  Andrew Murphy             Jr 18:36.0
  4     45  Carson Mooney             Fr 18:56.4
  5     56  Jeff Krueger              Sr 19:17.0
  6   ( 74) Drew Peterson             Sr 20:00.9
  7   ( 77) Liam Sjoquist             So 20:08.5
   
  6.   156  Arcadia                               (18:14.6  91:13.0 2:41.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Ramon Romero              Sr 16:19.7
  2     24  Marshall Nelson           Jr 18:08.2
  3     39  Kaden Lisowski            So 18:50.1
  4     43  James Ziegeweid           So 18:53.6
  5     47  Kyle Motszko              Sr 19:01.4
  6   ( 55) John Severson             Fr 19:15.5
  7   ( 75) Randy Pronschinske        Jr 20:02.5
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  7.   162  Mauston                               (18:30.0  92:29.8 1:18.4)
====================================================
  1     19  Josiah Ziebell            Jr 17:50.9
  2     22  Luke Boppart              Sr 18:08.1
  3     34  Jacob Cafferty            Jr 18:36.7
  4     37  Dylan Dearth              Sr 18:44.8
  5     50  Preston Shields           Sr 19:09.3
  6   ( 57) Ray Gruman                So 19:17.4
  7   ( 82) Dawson Dearth             Fr 20:49.9
   
  8.   176  Westby                                (18:22.0  91:49.9 3:31.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Hayden Fredrickson        Sr 16:12.4
  2     25  Kade Sherry               Jr 18:10.8
  3     36  John Lucas                Sr 18:42.1
  4     46  Derek Helgerson           Jr 19:00.5
  5     68  Griffin Grass             Jr 19:44.1
  6   ( 69) Cooper Lipski             So 19:45.0
  7   ( 71) Kin Hamilton              Sr 19:50.1
   
  9.   210  Wisconsin Dells                       (18:44.2  93:40.6 2:11.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Pablito Schulz            So 17:24.5
  2     18  Nick Kruschke             Jr 17:50.9
  3     54  Dylan Nevar               So 19:15.0
  4     64  Gabe Kingsley             Sr 19:33.8
  5     65  Bryson Funmaker           So 19:36.4
  6   ( 85) Dylan Anchor              Jr 21:14.7
  7   ( 88) Silas Greendeer           Fr 21:32.1
   
 10.   249  Colby/Abbotsford                      (19:15.2  96:15.8 4:05.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Matt Roth                 Jr 17:03.1
  2     28  Chase Oehmichen           Fr 18:15.3
  3     51  Aaron Schmeiser           Jr 19:11.4
  4     80  River Halopka             Fr 20:37.4
  5     84  Nick Kleparski            So 21:08.6
   
 11.   284  Viroqua                               (19:23.6  96:57.8 1:27.4)
====================================================
  1     35  Michael Stuber            Jr 18:39.3
  2     48  Andrew Quackenbush        Fr 19:02.7
  3     52  Joshua Frye               So 19:11.7
  4     73  Aaron Dobbs               Fr 19:57.4
  5     76  Henry Roels               Fr 20:06.7
  6   ( 79) Jackson Roels             Sr 20:32.0
  7   ( 86) Jay Lind                  Fr 21:18.9
   
 12.   288  Altoona                               (19:29.5  97:27.1 2:09.5)
====================================================
  1     31  Evan Moss                 Fr 18:29.4
  2     42  Logan Knaack              Sr 18:53.0
  3     62  Grant Curtis              Sr 19:28.4
  4     72  Nick Sandstrom            Sr 19:57.4
  5     81  Zach Engen                Sr 20:38.9
  6   ( 83) Riley Parks               So 20:59.1
  7   ( 94) Jarret Smith              So 22:34.0
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 13.   326  Neillsville                           (20:18.4  101:31.8 4:28.6)
====================================================
  1     30  Dominic Bibeau            Sr 18:27.5
  2     53  Skylar Drinka             Fr 19:12.2
  3     59  Joey Anason               Jr 19:23.7
  4     89  Efer Castillo             So 21:32.3
  5     95  Stone Johnson             Fr 22:56.1
  6   ( 96) Xavier Vondras            Sr 24:20.9
  7   ( 98) Nate Weiers               Sr 25:10.1
   
 14.   345  Black River Falls                     (20:17.6  101:27.6 2:49.1)
====================================================
  1     41  Kobe Nichols              Fr 18:50.4
  2     49  John Kramer               So 19:07.1
  3     78  Stephen Redbird           Sr 20:25.3
  4     87  Caleb Marecek             Sr 21:25.3
  5     90  Matthew Becker            Fr 21:39.5
  6   ( 92) Noah O Brien              Jr 22:06.8
   
 15.   416  Adams-Friendship                      (23:24.6  117:02.9 7:54.6)
====================================================
  1     29  Tim Hicks                 Sr 18:16.8
  2     91  Jarek Frank               Fr 21:55.3
  3     97  Kyler Bork                Sr 25:08.6
  4     99  Paul Chapa                Jr 25:30.8
  5    100  Mike Applebee             Sr 26:11.4
  6   (101) Austin Heitman            Jr 26:57.9


